1N4148WS
Silicon Epitaxial Planar Switching Diode
Features
* SOD-323 package
* Fast switching
* These diodes are also available in other case
  style including the DO-35 case with the type
  designation 1N4148, the MiniMELF case with the
  type designation LL4148 and the MicroMELF case
 with the type designation MCL4148.
* Marking Code: "W2"
MIN MAX MIN MAX
A 0.091 0.110 2.30 2.80
B 0.045 0.053 1.15 1.35
C 0.063 0.071 1.60 1.80
D 0.010 0.016 0.25 0.40
 E 0.031 0.043 0.80 1.10
F --- 0.006 --- 0.15
G 0.004 0.020 0.10 0.50
H --- 0.004 --- 0.10
Maximum Ratings  (TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Version: 6.1 www.jgdsemi.com
SOD-323
DIM
INCHES MM
A
C
D B
H
E